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Printed on 13/08/2022 at 13:30

FLANDERS GRAND PRIX
CADET CHALLENGE

OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
Van 12 tot 14 Augustus 2022

1000m Dragrace - Result of the 1/2 Final
SENIORES LADIES

Skater
GAISER LARISSA
VOS ANKE
SCHIMEK LAETHISIA
LANGA TORRES NEREA
RENCKER JEANNE
HOFMANN JOSIE
RIOS VERGARA RAQUEL CECILIA
IMHOF LEONIE
TAS SANDRINE
KASTURIRAJ AARATHY
VAN LOON LIANNE
VANHOUTTE FRAN
GARDI DOMINIKA
KERKHOFF BENTE
WONG VANESSA
OTTO ANGELINA

Number
505
543
532
521
527
508
528
511
100
516
538
539
506
517
546
524

Time
00:01:30.468
00:01:30.521
00:01:30.583
00:01:30.926
00:01:31.215
00:01:31.217
00:01:31.986
00:01:33.680
00:01:29.976
00:01:30.088
00:01:30.507
00:01:30.625
00:01:30.742
00:01:31.338
00:01:31.587
00:01:32.336

Remarks

ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB

Fotofinish and Sportstimekeeping Team

Stage
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